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Springfield Informal Conferences 
JUNE 15, 2022 

(Revised date: 8/9/2022) 
9:00 A.M. 
NAME: NORMAS MEXICAN RESTAURANT LLC d/b/a ARANDAS MEXICAN RESTAURANT, 1000 S. 
MAIN STREET, SALEM, MO 65560 
LICENSE #:204634 (22-220804)    TYPE: RBDR  
CHARGES: Possession of intoxicating liquor not purchased from duly licensed wholesaler  
DISPOSITION: $200.00 (PAID 7/11/2022)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022  

 
9:20 A.M. 
NAME: SPRING CREEK GOLF CLUB INC. d/b/a SPRING CREEK GOLF CLUB, 99 COUNTY ROAD 3220, 
SALEM, MO 65560 
LICENSE #:283308, 283309 (22-221032)   TYPE: RBDR, SBD  
CHARGES: Fail To Report Change Of Fact  
DISPOSITION: $400.00 (PAID 7/8/2022)   EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022  

 
9:40 A.M. 
NAME: AMVETS 114 d/b/a POST 114,  HWY O, FLEMINGTON, MO 65650 
LICENSE #:47867, 47868 (22-221033)   TYPE: RBDE, SBD  
CHARGES: Fail To Report Change Of Fact  
DISPOSITION: $200.00 (PAID 7/28/2022)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022  

 
10:00 A.M. 
NAME: LEAKY ROOF MEADERY LLC d/b/a LEAKY ROOF MEADERY, 1306 S. AZALEA, BUFFALO, MO 
65622-4500 
LICENSE #:219830 (22-221049)    TYPE: RBD  
CHARGES: Fail To Report Change Of Fact  
DISPOSITION: $400.00 (PAID 8/4/2022)   EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022  

 
10:20 A.M. 
NAME: LOS AMIGOS LLC d/b/a LOS AMIGOS, 112 W. 1ST STREET, MOUNTAIN VIEW, MO 65548 
LICENSE #:235028, 235029 (22-220959)   TYPE: RBDR, SBD  
CHARGES: Possession of intoxicating liquor not purchased from duly licensed wholesaler  
DISPOSITION: $200.00 (PAID 7/12/2022)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022 
CHARGES: Fail to maintain complete and accurate records  
DISPOSITION: $200.00 (PAID 7/12/2022)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022   
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10:40 A.M. 
NAME: GRELLNER SALES & SERVICE INC. d/b/a GRELLNER SALES & SERVICE (ROLLA), 3705 HWY 
V, ROLLA, MO 65401-8575 
LICENSE #:45163 (19-200097)    TYPE: 22WS  
CHARGES: Unlawful sale and delivery to person not duly licensed  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 concurrent w/ 1-4 (PAID 7/6/2022)EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022  
CHARGES: Unlawful sale and delivery to person not duly licensed  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 concurrent w/ 1-4(PAID 7/6/2022) EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022 
CHARGES: Unlawful sale and delivery to person not duly licensed  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 concurrent w/ 1-4(PAID 7/6/2022) EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022 
CHARGES: Unlawful sale and delivery to person not duly licensed  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 concurrent w/ 1-4(PAID 7/6/2022) EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022 
CHARGES: Unlawful sale and delivery to person not duly licensed  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 concurrent w/ 5-7(PAID 7/6/2022) EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022 
CHARGES: Unlawful sale and delivery to person not duly licensed  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 concurrent w/ 5-7(PAID 7/6/2022) EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022 
CHARGES: Unlawful sale and delivery to person not duly licensed  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 concurrent w/ 5-7(PAID 7/6/2022) EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022   

 
11:20 A.M. 
NAME: MAGIC NOODLE INC., THE d/b/a MAGIC NOODLE, THE, 804 S. RANGELINE RD., JOPLIN, MO 
64801-5506 
LICENSE #:161171 (22-220963)    TYPE: 5BD  
CHARGES: Unlawful intoxicating liquor on malt liquor premises  
DISPOSITION: $50.00 (PAID 7/5/2022)   EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022  

 
11:40 A.M. 
NAME: RUHL, RANDALL L d/b/a HITCHIN' POST SALOON, THE, 301 W 2ND ST, DIXON, MO 65459-0000 
LICENSE #:253374 (22-220975)    TYPE: 5BDW  
CHARGES: Unauthorized liquors on premises licensed for sale by the drink  
DISPOSITION: 3 days suspension (APPEALED)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022 
CHARGES: Unlawful for licensed retailer to purchase from other than licensed wholesaler  
DISPOSITION: $800.00 concurrent (APPEALED) EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022 
CHARGES: Possession of intoxicating liquor not purchased from duly licensed wholesaler 
DISPOSITION: $400.00 concurrent (APPEALED) EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022 

 
12:00 P.M. 
NAME: SOUTHERN GLAZER'S WINE & SPIRITS OF MO. d/b/a SOUTHERN GLAZER'S OF MO (KANSAS 
CITY), 6201 STILWELL, KANSAS CITY, MO 64120-1273 
LICENSE #:240752 (22-221028)    TYPE: LWS  
CHARGES: Unlawful sale and delivery to person not duly licensed  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 (PAID 7/7/2022)   EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022 
CHARGES: Unlawful sale and delivery to person not duly licensed  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 (PAID 7/7/2022)   EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022 
CHARGES: Unlawful sale and delivery to person not duly licensed  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 (PAID 7/7/2022)   EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022 
CHARGES: Unlawful sale and delivery to person not duly licensed  
DISPOSITION: $100.00 (PAID 7/7/2022)   EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022  
 
 



 
12:20 P.M. 
NAME: MAHURIN, KEITH E. d/b/a TATERS SPORTING GOODS & TAXIDERMY, 1579 N HIGHWAY 19, 
SALEM, MO 65560 
LICENSE #:256671, 256672 (22-221216)   TYPE: OPL, SOP  
CHARGES: Unlawful sale or supply to minor 
DISPOSITION: $200.00 (PAID 7/7/2022)   EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022  
 
12:40 P.M.          
NAME: QUEEN CITY DELI LLC d/b/a QUEEN CITY DELI, 1647 E SUNSHINE, SPRINGFIELD, MO 65804-
1325 
LICENSE #:202290 (22-221044)    TYPE: 5BDW  
CHARGES: Unlawful for licensed retailer to purchase from other than licensed wholesaler  
DISPOSITION: $600.00 concurrent (PAID 7/8/2022) EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022  
CHARGES: Possession of intoxicating liquor not purchased from duly licensed wholesaler 
DISPOSITION: $300.00 concurrent (PAID 7/8/2022) EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022 
  
1:00 P.M.          
NAME: ROSS OIL CORP. d/b/a LEERJAK TRAVEL CENTER,  RR 2, BOX 2111, ELLSINORE, MO 63937-
9533 
LICENSE #:202952, 202953 (22-220852)   TYPE: OPL, SOP  
CHARGES: Fail To Report Change Of Fact  
DISPOSITION: $400.00 (PAID 7/15/2022)  EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022 
CHARGES: Violation of Oath 
DISPOSITION: 2 days suspension concurrent (SERVED) EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022 
CHARGES: Violation of Oath 
DISPOSITION: 2 days suspension concurrent (SERVED) EFFECTIVE/DUE DATE: 8/4/2022  


